Unit Information

120 volts - 1500 watts

) Dual heater system for brewing co M M E Rc I AL®

and keep warm at optimal

temperatures 110 Cllp Coffee Urn

Boil dry protection with auto reset
WCU110

Brewing Instructions
Cups of Grounds = Total Cups Brewed
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= 036624

= Hex Nut (2 required)
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= Spring V\gzﬁgf (()2 required) co M M E Rc IAL
WCU110
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036624
Hex Nut=—032360 Internal Components
036652~ F Spring Washer

Screw =— 036650
Spring Washer
< B 036652
851y, 11036/65],1 Lead 03?1650—© Screw (2 required)
5" Yellow / Green Lea Spring Wi 2 required
(2 required) pring Washer (2 required) e
= i = 036646
036642 Thermostat Drgl
7.75" Red Lead (on coffee heater 036648
Rocker Switch
= n ,I©
036643 — 012409
7.75" Blue Lead 036651 @_§032360 Crimp Connector
Screw h (2 required)
s g_—_@ Spring Washer
|
10" Blue Lead
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Screw @—S 0369\?011
pring Washer
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03664
036643-F (@ 3036650 17.25" Blue Lead
@ ?ec rsir“éd) 9 Spring WaSher (with sleeve and bracket)
q o 0366478 (2 required) 013731
ermostat brew Wire Tie
(on Tank) ? g— Og 6640 (2 required)
crew
« W 036125 6 10 64&@ (2 required per clamp)
ee arm Heater
P (no terminals) C02?16(?1%1?np
(2 required)
036653
Ready Light Assembly
(no terminals)
N 036624
Hex Nut
=—-(032360 (2 required)
Spring Washer
(2 required) E :
036655
7.75" Red Lead
(no terminals)
0366k58 -~ |
|
Bracket 036654

8" White Lead
(no terminals)
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Catalog/Model
WCU110

IMlustration# Part#
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036429
036430
036431
036413
036432
036422
036415
036433
036417
036418
036419
036420
036635
036638
036636
036637
036659
039020

WARING
COMMERCIAL

314 Ella T. Grasso Ave
Torrington, CT 06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640

Fax 860-496-9017
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

Description
Cover

Coffee Basket

Percolator Tube

Water Gauge Cover
Water Gauge Tube

Water Gauge Tube Collar
Glass Tube Seal (2 required)
Glass Tube

Spigot

Spigot Seal

Spigot Nut

Feet (4 required)

Screw (3 required)

Cord

Tank Base

Tank Skirt

Tank (comes with coffee heater, handles and sight glass bracket)

Handle 2 required)

Note: Use Thermal Grease with Thermostat (dry),

Thermostat (brew) and Keep Warm Heater.

Revised September 9, 2024 Page 3 of 3





